Sonance LSV10SUB Landscape Series Teknik Özellikler
Sonance LSV10SUB Landscape Series Teknik Özellikler
Gömme Woofer Bahçe hoparlörü - 10" - 70V/300W Woofer: (254mm). Frequency Response: 35Hz - 100Hz ±3dB,
Fixed tap (70V): 300 Watts, Enclosure Material: Low Density polyethylene (LDPE),
Crossover Frequency: 100Hz     Shipping Weight:21 kg. Woofer Enclosure Dimensions (H x Dia.): (400mm x 310mm)